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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC area)
NMR Spectrum 1H
LC-MS for identification
Appearance(G355792)
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-17 15:12:10

2026-05-16 15:12:10
Glycyl-DL-norvaline
2189-27-7

95%

E2310258

G355792

207042

Limit Values

95-100 (%)

Conforms to Structure

Conforms

White to Almost white powder to crystal

Result

99.73%

Conforms to Structure

Conforms

White to Almost white powder to crystal
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